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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Gurukula Kangri Vishwa...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

CSAB

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type

Al OPEN

Al EWS

Al OBC-
NCL

Al SC

Al ST

Al OPEN

Al EWS

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

67631

114374

114060

190736

304860

71436

178962

Rank

112917

140603

164606

308754

867389

175400

208893
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Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

177954

227342

345795

73832

198247

196079

289961

611376

280727

332980

581408

195459

237557

261388

384805

771144

3/4



09/08/2023, 15:18

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender- 98094
Neutral
Gender- 322854
Neutral
Gender- 317306
Neutral
Gender- 339972
Neutral
Gender- 379782
Neutral

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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Digital India

Power To Empower

305574

527331

790107

442192

692336
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