09/08/2023, 15:18 CSAB



Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

·	
Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	Government Funded Tec
Institute Name:	Gurukula Kangri Vishwa
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

09/08/2023, 15:18 **CSAB**

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	67631	112917
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	114374	140603
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	114060	164606
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	190736	308754
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	304860	867389
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71436	175400
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	178962	208893

09/08/2023, 15:18

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	177954	280727
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	227342	332980
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	345795	581408
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	73832	195459
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	198247	237557
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	196079	261388
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	289961	384805
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	611376	771144

09/08/2023, 15:18 CSAB

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	98094	305574
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	322854	527331
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	317306	790107
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	339972	442192
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	379782	692336

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





